12 VACUUM COMPONENTS
Vacuum Pump ULVAC KIKO, Inc.
Diaphragm Type Dry Vacuum Pump (Standard Type) DA Series
External Dimension Diagram (unit: mm)
Specifications
Diaphragm Type Dry Vacuum Pump
DA-20D
Rubber legs 4-M4

Ultimate pressure Pa 3.3 x 103
Motor Single phase, 100V, 400W, 4P, Condenser run
Full load current A 5.1/5.6 (50/60Hz)
Weight kg 26.0
Inlet, outlet pipe diameter mm O.D. 16 x I.D.12 (G1/2)
Ambient operation temp. range
0 ~ 40
˚C
Overall dimensions mm 193.5(W) x 411(L) x 285(H)
Model Actual pumping speed Ultimate pressure Motor
Weight Inlet pipe dimensions Overall dimensions
(L/min) (Pa) (kg) O.D. x I.D.(mm) W x L x H(mm)
*DA-15S 12/15(50/60Hz) 26.6 x 103 Single phase, 100V, 25W, 4P, Condenser run 3.1 9 x 5 125 x 176.5 x 182
*DA-15D 12/15(50/60Hz) 6.65 x 103 Single phase, 100V, 35/37W, 4P, Condenser run 3.9 9 x 5 125 x 203 x 182
*DA-30S 24/30(50/60Hz) 26.6 x 103 Single phase, 100V, 35/37W, 4P, Condenser run 3.9 9 x 5 125 x 203 x 182
*DA-20D 20/24(50/60Hz) 5.3 x 103 Single phase, 100V, 60W, 4P, Condenser run 7.2 9 x 5 118 x 23 x 184
*DA-40S 40/46(50/60Hz) 19.9 x 103 Single phase, 100V, 60W, 4P, Condenser run 7.2 9 x 5 128 x 236 x 184
*DA-30D 30/36(50/60Hz) 6.7 x 103 Single phase, 100V, 200W, 4P, Split phase starting 11.0 9 x 5 212 x 278 x 224.5
*DA-60S 60/72(50/60Hz) 21.3 x 103 Single phase, 100V, 200W, 4P, Split phase starting 11.0 9 x 5 212 x 278 x 224.5
*DA-41D 40/46(50/60Hz) 3.3 x 103 Single phase, 100V, 100W, 4P, Split phase starting 10.3 9 x 6 157 x 336.5 x 217
*DA-81S 75/85(50/60Hz) 13.3 x 103 Single phase, 100V, 100W, 4P, Condenser run 10.3 12 x 8 181 x 336.5 x 217
*DA-60D 60/72(50/60Hz) 3.32 x 103 Single phase, 100V, 200W, 4P, Condenser run 19.0 14 x 9 156 x 347 x 238
*DA-120S 120/144(50/60Hz) 13.3 x 103 Single phase, 100V, 200W, 4P, Condenser run 19.0 14 x 9 162 x 347 x 238
*DA-121D 120/145(50/60Hz) 3.3 x 103 Single phase, 100V, 400W, 4P, Condenser run 26.0 16 x 12 193.5 x 411 x 285
*DA-241S 240/260(50/60Hz) 16.0 x 103 Single phase, 100V, 400W, 4P, Condenser run 26.0 16 x 12 207 x 411 x 285
150
100
50
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 97 8 10